Skill UP Round 2 Letters of Intent Summary

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R1

Center of Workforce Innovations

Crissy E. Dooley

Indiana Primary Health Care Association

Jing Xu

Purdue University Northwest

Niaz Latif, Ph.D

Advancing IN Manufacturing Team

1,2,3,5,6,7,
8,911

Brian Thomas

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R2

Lead applicant

Advancing IN Manufacturing Team

Region
1,2,3,5,6,7,
8,911

Contact

Brian Thomas

Junior Achievement Serving Michiana

2

Beth Harsch

Sibley Center

Tim Corbett

Elkhart and St Joseph Counties Skill Up

Brian Weibe

Marshall County Economic Development Corporation

2
2
2

Jerry Chavez

Apprentice University

2,5 Statewide

Ron Brumbarger

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R3

Northeast Indiana Works 3|Gary Gatman
1,2,3,5,6,7,

Advancing IN Manufacturing Team 8,9, 11|Brian Thomas

Ecolab Corporation 3|Rhonda Bennett

Junior Achievement of Northern Indiana 3|Lena Yarian

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R4

Lead applicant
Ascend Indiana Stratergies, INC  (AIS)

4,5,6,8

Contact
Kate Broshears

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R5

Advancing IN Manufacturing Team

agiQ
1,2,3,5,6,7,
8,911

Brian Thomas



mailto:cdooley@innovativeworkforce.com
mailto:JXu@indianapca.org
mailto:nlatif@pnw.edu
mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu
mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu
mailto:Beth.Harsch@ja.org
mailto:TCorbett@GoToWorkOne.com
mailto:bwiebe@heaindiana.org
mailto:jerry@marshallcountyedc.org
mailto:ron@apprentice.university
mailto:ggatman@neinworks.org
mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu
mailto:rhonda.bennett@ecolab.com
mailto:lena.yarian@ja.org
mailto:kbroshears@cicpindiana.com
mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu

Anderson Impact Center 5(Sherry Peak-Davis
Arc of Indiana Foundation 5[Jill Vaught
Ascend Indiana Stratergies, INC (AIS) 4,5, 6, 8|Kate Broshears
CFA Staffing 5, 9|Bill McClain

Edna Martin Center 5[Patrice Duckett
Eleven Fifty Academy 5{John Qualls

Eli Lilly Company 5[Sherrie Bossung
Esperanza Ministries 5[Mary Jane Michalak
Indiana Association for the Education of Young Children INC. 5[Scott Hall
Southern Indiana Logistics and Transportation Cooperative 5(Sean Dvorak
Indianapolis Urban League 5[Anthony Mason
IT Career Consortium 5(Bryan Foster
Oatts Trucking, INC. 5[(Deborah Oatts
Operation Job Ready Veterans 5[Landry Foley
Region 5 IM Partnership 5[Lance Ratliff
Regional Workforce Partnership 5|Kate Broshears
TeenWorks 5, 6|Tammy S. Barney
Health and Science Innovations 5[Luis Palacio

Apprentice University

2,5 Statewide

Ron Brumbarger

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R6

Lead applicant Region Contact

Jay-Blackford Manufacturing Council 6[Jeremy Gulley
1,2,3,5,6,7,

Advancing IN Manufacturing Team 8,9, 11|Brian Thomas

Arc of Indiana Foundation 6[Jill Vaught

Ascend Indiana Stratergies, INC  (AIS) 6|Kate Broshears

TeenWorks 5, 6[Tammy S. Barney

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R7

Lead applicant

Advancing IN Manufacturing Team

Region
1,2,3,56,7,
8,911

Contact

Brian Thomas

Western Indiana Workforce Development Board, Inc. 7|Lisa Lee

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R8
Lead applicant Region Contact
Center for P-16 Research and Collaboration 8, 11|Sophie W. Haywood
Regional Opportunites Initiatives 8{Todd Hurst
South Central Region 8 Workforce Development Board 8|John F Corcoran



mailto:speakdavisaic@gmail.com
mailto:jvaught@arcind.org
mailto:kbroshears@cicpindiana.com
mailto:wmcclain@cfastaffing.com
mailto:pduckett@fbgncenter.org
mailto:jqualls@elevenfifty.org
mailto:bossung_sherrie_l@lilly.com
mailto:mmichalak@tpma-inc.com
mailto:sshall@bsu.edu
mailto:sdvorak1@ivytech.edu
mailto:tmason@indplsul.org
mailto:bfoster@nationalable.org
mailto:jashmore@ashmoreconsult.com
mailto:LFoley@jobreadyvets.org
mailto:lratliff@workonecentral.org
mailto:kbroshears@cicpindiana.com
mailto:cpotter@teenworks.org
mailto:lpalacio@scienceinnovations.org
mailto:ron@apprentice.university
mailto:jgulley@jayschools.k12.in.us
mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu
mailto:jvaught@arcind.org
mailto:kbroshears@cicpindiana.com
mailto:cpotter@teenworks.org
mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu
mailto:lisalee@workforcenet.org
mailto:sohaywoo@is.edu
mailto:thurst@swcindiana.org
mailto:corcoranjfc@msn.com

1,2,3,5,6,7,

Advancing IN Manufacturing Team 8,9, 11|Brian Thomas
Ascend Indiana Stratergies, INC (AIS) 4,5, 6, 8|Kate Broshears
Southern Indiana Education Center 8, 10, 11}Judy Bueckert

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R9

CFA Staffing 5, 9|Bill McClain

Hanover College 9, 10|Christopher B. Gage

Ripley County Community Foundation 9|Cheryll A. Obendorf

Southeastern Indiana Trucking Education Team 9|Elvin Knollman
1,2,3,5,6,7,

Advancing IN Manufacturing Team 8,9, 11|Brian Thomas

Mid -American Science Park 9,10

Justin Westmoreland

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R10

Lead applicant Region Contact
Greater Clark County Schools 10|Andrew T. Melin
Southern Indiana Education Center 8, 10, 11}Judy Bueckert
Hanover College 9, 10|Christopher B. Gage
Mid -American Science Park 9, 10|Justin Westmoreland

Skill UP Round 2 LOI R11

Lead applicant Region Contact
Center for P-16 Research and Collaboration 8, 11|Sophie W. Haywood
Southwest Indiana Workforce Coalition 11|Sean Dvorak
Southern Indiana Education Center 11|Judy Bueckert
Advancing IN Manufacturing Team 1,2,3,5,6,7,[Brian Thomas
Southern Indiana Logistics and Transportation Cooperative 8, 10, 11|Sean Dvorak
Operation Job Ready Veterans 11|Landry Foley

Skill UP LOI Round 2 Statewide

Conexus Indiana Statewide|Claudia Cummings
Apprentice University 2,5 Statewide|Ron Brumbarger
Distance Learning System Indiana, INC Statewide|David Christy
Indiana Health Care/ Indiana Center for Assisted Living Statewide|Zachary I. Cattrell



mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu
mailto:kbroshears@cicpindiana.com
mailto:jbueckert@sieck.k12.in.us
mailto:wmcclain@cfastaffing.com
mailto:gage@hanover.edu
mailto:cao.eco15@gmail.com
mailto:eknollman@transmarklogistics.com
mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu
mailto:jwestmoreland@maspark.org
mailto:amelin@gcs.k12.in.us
mailto:jbueckert@siec.K12.in.us
mailto:gage@hanover.edu
mailto:jwestmoreland@maspark.org
mailto:sohaywoo@is.edu
mailto:sdvorak1@ivytech.edu
mailto:jbueckert@siec.K12.in.us
mailto:bthomas164@ivytech.edu
mailto:sdvorak1@ivytech.edu
mailto:LFoley@jobreadyvets.org
mailto:ccummings@conexusindiana.com
mailto:ron@apprentice.university
mailto:davidc@dlsii.com
mailto:zcattell@ihca.org
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